

...Because every child deserves a childhood

Central Administration 6339 Mill Street P.O. Box 5005 Rhinebeck, NY 12572-5005 Tel: (845) 871-1000 Fax: (845) 876-2020 Email: astor@astorservices.org Website: www.astorservices.org

For more information contact: Sonia Barnes-Moorhead (845) 871-1117, smoorhead@astorservices.org

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE June 21, 2010

Astor Holds 12th Annual Stenberg Cup Golf Tournament

Rhinebeck, NY - Astor Services for Children & Families held their 12th Annual Stenberg Cup Golf Tournament on Thursday, June 17 2010, at Dutchess Golf and Country Club in Poughkeepsie, NY.

This fun-filled day was a great success! Guests enjoyed 18 holes of golf on a beautiful course, contests throughout the day and great food. In addition, there was a silent auction that included stays at Riu Montego Bay, Jamaica; Biras Creek Tortola in the British Virgin Islands; and Legacy Hotel, Rockville, Maryland!

The monies raised through this event will go toward improving our facilities to meet the health and safety needs of our children and families, including the installation of an elevator at Astor's Hudson Valley Community-Based Behavioral Health and Prevention Services' programs in the former Mt. Carmel School.

Astor Services for Children & Families would like to thank their Major Sponsors for this event: Adam's Fairacre Farms, Catholic Charities of the Archdiocese of New York, M&T Bank, McCarthy's Pharmacy, and Rose & Kiernan, Inc.



Caption: The winner of Men's Longest Drive, Mike Antalek, accepting his trophy. Photo courtesy Joel Weisbrod, jwArtWorks Photography

Since 1953, Astor Services for Children & Families (formerly The Astor Home for Children) has been providing behavioral and educational services in a caring environment where children and their families find strength, healing, hope and trust. Now serving over 6,000 children and families annually, Astor's current range of services to families in the Mid-Hudson Valley and the Bronx include: Residential Treatment, Therapeutic Foster Family Care, Early Childhood Programs, and Community-Based Behavioral Health and Prevention Services. For additional information about Astor Services for Children



SPONSORED BY Catholic Charities Archdiocese of New York Providing Help. Creating Hope.



...Because every child deserves a childhood

& Families, please visit their website at www.astorservices.org or call Astor Services for Children & Families: Home for Children Foundation at (845) 871-1117.

Central Administration 6339 Mill Street P.O. Box 5005 Rhinebeck, NY 12572-5005 Tel: (845) 871-1000 Fax: (845) 876-2020 Email: astor@astorservices.org Website: www.astorservices.org

SPONSORED BY

Catholic Charities Archdiocese of New York Providing Help. Creating Hope.

